


VERITY ANALYTICS 

VERITY ANALYTICS// 8888 MIRAMAR ROAD, SUITE 4 SAN DIEGO CA 92126 //  

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

* FOR QUALITY ASSURANCE PURPOSES. NOT A CALIFORNIA COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE. 

PRODUCED: DEC 20, 2021 

SAMPLE: D8 RUNTZ GUMMY (EDIBLE SOLID) // BATCH: PASSED AS CALIFORNIA INDUSTRIAL HEMP 

BATCH NO.: 1521-5 

MATRIX: EDIBLE SOLID 

SAMPLE ID: VAL-2101222-004 

COLLECTED ON: DEC 19, 2021 

RECEIVED ON: DEC 19, 2021 

BATCH RESULT: PASSED AS CALIFORNIA INDUSTRIAL 

HEMP 

POTENCY PASS 

VA/ SOP-500.01: POTENCY TESTING WITH HPLC-UV // 

ANALYTE LIMIT AMT AMT 

CBC ND ND 

CBD ND ND 

CBDA ND ND 

CBDV ND ND 

CBG ND ND 

CBGA ND ND 

CBN ND ND 

** TOTAL THC= (THCA X 0.877) + THC 

** TOTAL CBD = (CBDA X 0.877) + CBD 

l!l 

LOD/LOQ (mg/g) PASS/FAIL 

0.0454/0.1 509 N/A 

0.0443/0.1 509 N/A 

0.0349/0.1 509 N/A 

0.0389/0.1 509 N/A 

0.0423/0.1 509 N/A 

0.0475/0.1509 N/A 

0.0389/0.1 509 N/A 

ANALYTE 

11 8 -THC 

11 9 -TH C 

THCA 

TOTAL THC ** 

TOTAL CBD ** 
CBD/SRV 

11 9 -THC/SRV 

CANNABINOID OVERVIEW 

11 9 -THC PER SERVING: 0 mg 

CBD PER SERVING: 0 mg 

TOTAL CANNABINOIDS: 95.52 mg 

LIMIT AMT AMT LOD/LOQ (mg/g) PASS/FAIL 

9.5552 % 95.52 mg/g N/A 

ND ND N/A 

ND ND N/A 

ND N/A 

ND ND N/A 

ND N/A 

ND PASS 


